Moon Baseball - Top Golf Fundraiser Sponsorship Form



We would be extremely grateful for your support of our young Moon Little League Players! Sponsorship registration is due by March 1, 2024. Please select your level of sponsorship:

Grand Slam Sponsor - \$5000

- Two designated Golf Bays for your company Total 12 Golfers and 4 guests (non-golfers)
- 50/50 Sponsor Sign & Verbal Recognition
- Sponsorship Recognition & Logo Display via Social Media
- Website Company Sponsorship Logo Display
- Individual Sponsorship Outing Sign: Company Logo Display

Triple Sponsor - \$2500

- One designated Golf Bays for your company Total 6 Golfers and 2 guests (non-golfers)
- Silent Auction Sponsor & Verbal Recognition
- Website Company Sponsorship Logo Display
- Outing Banner Company Sponsorship Logo Display

_Double Sponsor - \$1000

- Two (2) Golfers
- Lunch Sponsor & Sign on Buffet Line
- Website Company Sponsorship Logo Display
- Outing Banner Company Sponsorship Logo Display

_Single Sponsor - \$500

- One (1) Golfer
- Website Company Sponsorship Logo Display
- Outing Banner Company Sponsorship Logo Display

_Golf Bay Sponsor - \$200

• Company Sign in golf bay

All sponsorship checks should be made payable to: Moon Township Little League - PO Box 1042, Moon Township, PA 15108 501(c)3: Moon Township Little League #25-1611216

Company/Individual	Name:	 	
Contact Name:			
Contact Email:		 	
Contact Phone:			

Please email your company logo for advertising as listed above to: fundraising@moonbaseball.com